
DGI Trailseries Horsens
Bjerge MTB-spor / 10.08.2024-10.08.2024

Detailed evaluation
Friis, Jannick

Number: 47

Trailseries Horsens Motion

Category:
H40 M

Total time: 5:51.16

Rank in course: 4 (of 32)
Best time in course: 5:16.24
Rank in category: 1(of 7)
Best time in the category: 5:51.16

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 6
Stage 8

Split
Time

0:45.05
0:45.08
1:53.80
1:10.28
1:16.95

Pos
Cat.

2
1
1
1
2

Behind
Cat.

0:00.16
-
-
-

0:00.80

Pos
Total

6
4
4
4
5

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:04.80
0:05.80
0:10.25
0:07.12
0:06.95

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


