

**Detailed evaluation** 

Friis, Jannick Total time: 5:51.16

Number: 47

Trailseries Horsens Motion Rank in course: 4 (of 32)

Best time in course: 5:16.24

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 7)

H40 M Best time in the category: 5:51.16

## Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	0:45.05	2	0:00.16	6	0:04.80					
Stage 2	0:45.08	1	-	4	0:05.80					
Stage 3	1:53.80	1	-	4	0:10.25					
Stage 6	1:10.28	1	-	4	0:07.12					
Stage 8	1:16.95	2	0:00.80	5	0:06.95					